BATH COUNTY WATER DISTRICT Name of Issuing Corporation

For Southern section of Bath County Community, Town or City			
Community, Town or City			
P.S.C. NO.	2		
Revised	SHEET NO.	la	
CANCELLING	P.S.C. NO	1	
Original	SHEET NO.	1,2&3	

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVIC

CONNECTION FEESALL RETAIL CUSTOMERS 5/8 x 3/4 inch meter	
5/8 x 3/4 inch meter	
	\$300.00
3/4 inch meter	325.00
l inch meter	350.00
2 inch meter	800.00

MINIMUM WATER RATES ---- ALL RETAIL CUSTOMERS

For single service hook-ups the minimum water bill shall be	
\$7.00 per month, and each customer shall be entitled to 2,000	
gallons (or less) of water in each month for such minimum charge.	Le la
For multiple service hook-ups the minimum water bill shall be	
\$14.00 per month, and each customer shall be entitled to 4,000	· .
gallons (or less) of water in each month for such minimum charge.	COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY

7 1989 JAN 1

DATE OF ISSUE And ISSUED BY DIN Name of Officer

	PURSUANT TO ED7 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1), /
DATE EFF	EC DIVE HOTE & MANAGER
TITLE	CHAIRMAN

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 9929 dated 1/28/88

BATH COUNTY WATER DISTRICT Name of Issuing Corporation

For Southern Section of Bath County				
Community, Town or City				
P.S.C. NO. 2				
Original SHEET NO. 10				
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1B				
Original SHEET NO. 1, 2, & 3				

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATES FOR WATER USAGE IN ADDITION TO MINI Number of Gallons of Water Per Month	MUM CHARGEALL CUSTOMERS.	
Number of Gallons	HIGH CHARGE ALL COSTOFIERS.	
of Water Per Month		
	Monthly Charge	
5/8" X 3/4" Meter		
First 2,000 gallons	\$ 7.00 (Minimum Charge)	
Next 3,000 gallons	2.75 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 5,000 gallons	1.75 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 10,000 gallons	1.25 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 30,000 gallons	1.10 per 1,000 gallons	- L
Over 50,000 gallons	1.00 per 1,000 gallons	
3/4" Meter		
		•
First 5,000 gallons	\$15.25 (Minimum Charge)	
Next 5,000 gallons	1.75 per 1,000 gallons	1
Next 10,000 gallons	1.25 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 30,000 gallons	1.10 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 50,000 gallons	1.00 per 1,000 gallons	
<u>1" Meter</u> OF KENTUCKY	ISSION	
EFFECTIVE	•	
rist 10,000 gallons	\$24.00 (Minimum Charge)	
Next 10,000 gallons	1.25 per 1,000 gallons	8 m
Next 30,000 gallons FEB 1 0 1988	1.10 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 50,000 gallons	1.00 per 1.000 gallons	
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR SECTION 9 /1),	5:011,	
. June talk	(D)	
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION M		
	DATE EFFECTIVE Febru	10 10
E OF ISSUE May 11, 1988		ary 10, 190
Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman	
Mame OI OFFICEI	· · ·	1
ued by authority of an Order of the	Public Service Commission	of Kentak

Bath County Water District Name of Issuing Corporation

For Southern	section of Bath County		
For Southern section of Bath County Community, Town or City			
P.S.C. NO.	2		
Original	SHEET NO. 1B		
CANCELLING	P.S.C. NO. 1	_	
Original	SHEET NO. 1, 2 & 3		

.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

	Number of Gallons of Water Per Month	Monthly Charge
	5/8" x 3/4" Meter	
	First 2,000 gallons	\$7.00 (Minimum Charge)
	Next 3,000 gallons	2.75 per 1,000 gallons
	Next 5,000 gallons	1.75 per 1,000 gallons
	Next 10,000 gallons	1.25 per 1,000 gallons
	Next 30,000 gallons	1.10 per 1,000 gallons
	Over 50,000 gallons	1.00 per 1,000 gallons
	3/4" Meter	
	First 5,000 gallons	\$15.25 (Minimum Charge)
	Next 5,000 gallons	1.75 per 1,000 gallons
•	Next 10,000 gallons	1.25 per 1,000 gallons
	Next 330,000 gallons	1.10 per 1,000 gallons
	Over 50,000 gallons	1.00 per 1,000 galloneLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO OF KENTUCKY
	1" Meter	EFFECTIVE
	First 10,000 gallons	\$24.00 (Minimum Charge)
	Next 10,000 gallons	1.25 per 1,000 gallons FEB 1 0 138
	Next 30,000 gallons	1 10 per 1 000 gallons
	Over 50,000 gallons	1.00 per 1,000 gallonsUAMI 10 807 KAR 5:01 SECTION 9 (1)
	1-1/2" Meter	BY: Chords Halde
1-1		\$36.50 (Minimum Charge)
	First 20,000 gallons	1.10 per 1,000 gallons
	Next 30,000 gallons Over 50,000 gallons	1.00 per 1,000 gallons
	0	
TE OF	ISSUE March 3, 1986	DATE EFFECTIVE February 10, 198
-	By Ronnie Lyons	TITLE Chairman
ATE OF	Sommed your	

BATH COUNTY WATER DISTRICT Name of Issuing Corporation

For Southern Section of Bath County	
Community, Town or City	
P.S.C. NO. 2	
Original SHEET NO. 1C	
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1	
Original SHEET NO. 1, 2 & 3	

L

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

		RATE PER UNIT
METER RATES FOR WATER USAGE IN ADDITION TO	MINIMUM CHARGE - Continued	
Number of Gallons of Water per Month	Monthly Charge	
2" Meter		- 1
First 50,000 gallons Over 50,000 gallons	\$69.50 (Minimum Charge) 1.00 per 1,000 gallons	
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
	FEB 1-0 flot	
	PURSUME TO SOT KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)	
WHOLESALE METER RATES	BY: SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER	
Sharpsburg Water District	\$1.25 per 1,000 gallons	
City of Frenchburg	1.08 per 1,000 gallons	
Bulk Sales	5.00 per 1,000 gallons	
DATE OF ISSUE	DATE EFFECTIVE Februa	ary 10, 1988
ISSUED BY Ronnie Lyons Mame of Officer	TITLE Chairman	
Issued by authority of an Order of the in Case No dated	Public Service Commission o.	f Kentucky

	FOR Southern section of Bath County
	P.S.C. Ky. No. 2
	Original Sheet No. 3
BATH COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 1
	Original Sheet No. 5
BULES AND REC	TULATIONS

PURCHASE WATER ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE

Upon increase or decrease in the wholesale rate of purchased water by its supplier, the utility may apply for an adjustment to its water rates in accordance with 807 KAR 5:068. The base rate for future appliciation of the purchased water adjustment clause is:

Supplier

City of Morehead

Rate

\$2,426.00 Capital Costs 10.00 Meter & Billing Charge .44 Per 1,000 gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

FEB 1 O Tien

PURSUAM 10 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1), Kul BY: FUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

DATE OF ISS	IF March 3, 1988	DATE EFFECTIVE	February	10	1988
DI112 01 100	Month Day Year		Month	Day	Year
SSUED BY Ronnie Lyons		Chairman	Salt Lick, Kentucky		
	Name of Officer	Title	Ac	ldress	
		1 C - 2			C9.9